
NOTICE   
Department of Fundamentals of Nursing 
2nd Batch (2017/2018) 
Mid course practical Examination: Level II Semester I [ FN 2311]  
  

SUBJECT 
CODE 

SUBJECT DATE TIME VENUE 

FN 2311 Fundamental
s of Nursing 
11 
(PRACTICAL) 

2022.3.7 
2022.3.8 

8.30AM-
4.30PM 

 Skill lab (Faculty 
of Nursing) 

 

 

 

Head /DOFN               2022.2.28 

 

 


